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Recorded History Auction
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19th. century Swiss inlaid rosewood eight tune
cylinder music box- restored.

$750 - $1,250

$500 - $750

Lot # 404

404 Signed Beatles fan club card.
$200 - $400

Lot # 401

405 Four silver plated tennis trophies- 3 V.L.T.C. 1921
and another.

$30 - $50

Lot # 402

406 PlayRola Organ.
$25 - $50

402

407 Framed original Woodstock ticket.
$75 - $100

Columbia cylinder player with horn.

408 Metal money bank.
$25 - $50

$150 - $300

Lot # 409

409 2 vol.History of the Expedition To Russia..Emperor
Napoleon..1812(1825) & 2 vol.History Napoleon.

$50 - $100

401 Edison cylinder player with outside horn.

410 Two Vol. "Napoleon's Expeditions To Russia".
$40 - $60

Lot # 403

403

All 3 "Voyages of Capt. Cook" and Atlas, missing
plates P181 2nd @ one plate in Atlas.

Lot # 413

413 Vintage Leica D.R.P. Camera.
$100 - $200

$18,000 - $22,000

414 Two vols. illustrated by John Leech- "Mr.Facey
Romford's Hounds"(1865) & "Handley
Cross"(c.1854).

$50 - $75

Lot # 411

Lot # 415

415 Louis XIV signed payment order.
$300 - $500

Lot # 412

Lot # 416

416 18th. century double page map by Alexis-Hubert
Jaillot d.1696-"Le Royaume de France..".

$500 - $750

412

417 Set of four coloured engravings, "War of 1812".
$200 - $300

4 vol. Voyage to the Pacific Ocean Discoveries to
Northern Hemisphere- Captan's Cook..l.6 3/8".

418 Early table top radio.
$25 - $50

$150 - $300

411



422 2 vols.Genesis Publ.-The Journal of
H.M.S.Resolution and Endeavour by James Cook
n.124/500.

$250 - $500

Lot # 419

423 The Journal of a Voyage in H.M.S. Beagle by
Charles Darwin-Genesis Publications n.124/500.

$50 - $75

Lot # 420

424 2 vols. Genesis Publications-The Journal of
Joseph Banks in The Endeavour,n.124/500.

$50 - $100

420

425 2 vols.-Mathew Flinders "Navigator and
Chartmaker" & "Private Journal" Genesis
Publications.

$50 - $100

Framed Bob Dylan "Highway 61 Revisited" signed
sleeve with record.

426 Cased taxidermy cuckoo circa 1931.
$50 - $75

$1,500 - $2,000

427 Two movie posters c.1950s; Maltese Falcon &
Casablanca.

$25 - $50

419 17th. coloured map by John Speede- "The Counti
of Warwick", 15 1/2" x 20 1/4".

428 Framed photograph, "Sailboat", Knickle '78.
$25 - $50

421 5 vols. Genesis Publications:The Log of
H.M.S.Bounty & Providence with Letters,Writings
etc.

Lot # 429

429 Late 17th. century map by Robert Morden, 15 1/4"
x 17 3/4", "England".

$200 - $250

$250 - $500

430 Early Dutch wall clock.
$150 - $250

$150 - $300

19th. century mahogany cased Magic Lantern
Projector w.oillamp/slide cover & slides.

$150 - $300

$50 - $75

437 Taxidermy red squirrel in case circa 1934.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

438 Three nineteenth indentures.
$20 - $30

433 Early National cash register.

439 Electric magic lantern with box, screen and
standing poles.

$50 - $100

$20 - $40

440 Centenary Sarouk rug- Canada 1867-1967.
$25 - $50

431

Lot # 441

441 Yamaha tenor saxophone in case with books.
$150 - $300

434 HMCS St. Stephen trench art shell.

442 Three white, navy and clergy vestments made by
Gaspard & Sons, Canada.

$75 - $150

$30 - $60

443 Kurzeil Mark 152 Baby grand electronic piano with
bench.

$200 - $400

Oil on board indistinctly signed, "Portrait of an
Officer".

444 Fireplace curb with needlework seats.
$20 - $40

432

435

445 Taxidermy Turtle.
$40 - $60

Bearskin helmet.

446 Small 18th. century watercolour, 8 1/4" x 6 1/4",
"Het Nieuwe Jaar".

$25 - $50

$50 - $75

Ink drawing with wash highlights s. Hy.F.(Harry
Furniss), 11 x 7 1/2", "Redmond's Leap".

447 Royal Canadian Navy Elkington plated coffee pot
& a Canadian Pacific Airlines hot water.

$30 - $50
448 Miniature hockey stick signed Brodeur #35.

$75 - $125

Lot # 436

436



453 Four piece Canadian military doe skin uniform.
$100 - $150

Seeburg consolette.

Lot # 454

454 "Origin and Progress of the Science of Heraldy in
Heraldy in England" by James Dallaway, c.1793.

$250 - $500

$50 - $75

Lot # 455

455 Princess Elizabeth & Prince Phillip 1951 Royal
Tour flag stand- license plate/emblem&photos.

$500 - $750

$20 - $40

Lot # 456

456 Wirnhier Special Skeet 68 over/under shotgun with
extra barrel.

$3,000 - $5,000

Lot # 451

457 19th. century dress sword in scabbard.
$50 - $100

451 Two vols.-Pictuesque Canada:Beldon Brothers
Toronto 1882, illustrated.

458 M.C. Lilley & Co. Knights of Columbus dress
sword.

$50 - $75

$75 - $150

459 An Atlas of Modern Geography by Samuel
Butler(corrected to 1827).

$50 - $75

449

460 Antique black typewriter.
N/A 

452 Blue Street Lamp, "Victoria Lamp Standard"

461 Seven books on draughts, some 19th century.
$15 - $30

$100 - $300

462 Antique map of Ontario.
$75 - $100

Pair of trench art dresser frames.

450

467 1954 British Empire and Commonwealth Games,
Vancouver, BC felt pennant.

$50 - $100

Canadian celebrity memorabilia in binder.

468 Two stock books of misc. stamps including USSR,
Greece, USA, Latvia, Finland, etc.

$75 - $125

$25 - $50

469 Vintage "Victoria Daily Times" article 'Fire
Destroys Government House".

$15 - $30

$10 - $20

470 Old photo groups of B.C. (12).
$50 - $75

465 Box of BCRA medals and gun club badges.

471 Two framed black & white photographs both
signed,13"x10" & 12"x9", "Lion" & "Native Man".

$50 - $75

$15 - $30

Lot # 472

472 Lot of Vancouver, Washington and other
Westcoast felt pennants, mid. 20th century.

$100 - $200

463

473 Twenty vols. - The German Classics, 1913.
$50 - $75

Lot # 466

474 Two boxes of auction catalogues.
$10 - $20

466 Six 11x14 black & white photographs of a young
Princess Elizabeth(1932- 1945).

475 Two stock books of Canadian stamps.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

476 Presidential medal and stamp collection.
$75 - $100

Two half boxes of vintage magazines and
children's books.

477 Three silver golfing medals awarded to
R.L.Fortt:1942-1945.

$50 - $75

464

Lot # 467



$25 - $50

478

Lot # 481

481 Queen Victoria China (Boxer Rebellion) war
medal- 1900.

$150 - $300

Box of assorted military and police pins.

Lot # 479

482 German World War One iron cross medal.
$50 - $75

479

483 19th. century cased daguerrotype of two seated
men.

$50 - $75

Late 18th./early 19th. century miniature painting of
a lady mounted as a brooch.

Lot # 484

484 Order of the British Empire medal with miniature of
it & Confederation medals.

$100 - $150

$200 - $300

Lot # 485

485 Long Service and Good Conduct Medal awarded
to John Thomas-H.M.S.Rodney.

$100 - $150

$15 - $30

486 United Kingdom Royal Coat of Arms lead plaque-
Dieu et mon droit, 3" square.

$25 - $50

480 An Abridgment of Murray's English Grammar by
Rev.J.Ellis 1838 with letter dated 1849.

$10 - $30

488

492 1941 native peacock feather.
$20 - $40

Three 19th century calomet (?) photos including a
dageurrotype.

493 Muhammad Ali collector's cards, indistinctly
signed, with poster and book.

$15 - $30

$150 - $200

494 Lot of FS Folio Society books.
$25 - $50

487 French hallmarked silver medallion marked
A.(Alexander) Morlon, c.1917, "Offensive des
Chars".

495 Two vols. - Bishop Burnet's History, 1724 and
1734.

$50 - $75

489 Two boxes of books on Victoria.

496 Elvis magazine, poster, framed headshots, VHS.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

497 Lot of art catalogues-Pavelic, Plasket, and Bates &
a Robin Skelton poetry book.

$25 - $50

$200 - $400

Lot # 498

498 Green stock book including Commonwealth and
George VI coronation.

$75 - $125

490 Two stock books of World stamps.

499 Sixteen vols. - The Americana, 1906.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

500 Mintons naval china covered dish.
$15 - $30

501 Two canisters with 3 small 16mm movies:Marlene
Dietrich and Mr. Limpet.

$25 - $50

Lot # 487

491 Lawn bowling balls.



Lot # 502

506 St. Paul's Cathedral silver bowl #743 with
certificate and original box.

$350 - $400

Lot # 503

507 19th. century album of South African photographs
by South African photographers.

$50 - $75

503

508 Cane-gun with horn handle (dissabled).
$100 - $150

Three binders of late 19th/early 20th century
stamps.

509 Blaeu framed map of Bermuda-Mappa Aestivarum
Insularum Alias Barmudas, 14" x 16 1/2".

$50 - $75

$400 - $600

510 Framed signed limited edition stamps.
$50 - $75

502 Three reel to reel audio tapes-Paul McCartney
Interview-St.Paul June 4/ 76.

511 Framed map of Scotland.
$50 - $100

Lot # 504

512 Medieval style wall screen.
$40 - $60

504 Silver Jubilee of King George V stamp album.

513 Late 18th./early 19th. century unsigned oil on
board, 6" x 8 1/2", "Canon Crew Firing Gun".

$50 - $75

$75 - $125

514 Hand tinted black and white photo signed W.R.
MacCaskill, 5" x 7", Surf at Peggy's Cove".

$15 - $30

$50 - $100

515 Hand tinted black and white photo signed W.R.
MacCaskill, 5" x 7", "Bluenose, Dartmouth".

$15 - $30

505 Two albums of French 19th. century Carte de
Visite photographs.

516 "Bisto" England navy sauce tureen.
$10 - $15

$50 - $100

Lot of early Canadian stamps.

522 Box of vintage souvenir photos and programs
including Vancouver 1936.

$50 - $75

$30 - $60

523 R.C.A.Victor 45 r.p.m. record player-circa 1950's.
$30 - $60

$30 - $60

524 Small stock book of early Great Britain and
Canadian stamps-c.1900.

$25 - $50

519 Coloured photo signed W.R.MacCaskill 7 1/2" x 9
1/2", "Bluenose and Henry Ford".

525 Two stock books of Commonwealth stamps.
$40 - $80

$20 - $30

526 Small binder of Canadian corners and part sheets,
etc.

$30 - $60

517

527 Small binder of Canadian and World corners and
part sheets, etc.

$25 - $50

520 Green stock book with Canadian including air mail
and law stamps.

Lot # 528

528 Hone's Political Tracts- New Edition Embellished
With Numerous Cuts circa 1822.

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

Lot # 529

529 Six 11x14 b/w photos of Princess Elizabeth
dancing/riding & as girl guide(1938-1949).

$50 - $100

Lot of Canadian covers.

530 World and Canadian stamp collection in two
albums and a book.

$50 - $100

518

521

Lot # 531

531 Five Vols.-The Simcoe Papers: Toronto 1923.
$75 - $125

Binder of misc. World stamps.
$50 - $100



Catalogue The National Art Gallery of Canada-
1918 &Artisans du Quebec 1940.

537 Oil painting on canvas, "Sidney, B.C. Panorama".
$40 - $60

$15 - $30

538 Two poetry books of Shelly and Longfellow.
$40 - $60

$50 - $75

539 Great Britain Stamp Album.
$20 - $40

534 Two books by Chrisopher Fry- Venus Observed &
A Sleep of Prisoners.

540 Binder of Czechoslovakia stamps.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

541 General Catalogue of Books for Public School
Libraries in Upper Canada-1858.

$25 - $50

532

542 Binder of Canadian and World stamps.
$25 - $50

Lot # 535

543 Antique ledger.
$10 - $20

535 The Indian Races of North and South America by
Charles De Wolf Brownell 1857.

544 Binder of World stamps including Canadian mint
sheets.

$25 - $50

$75 - $125

Lot # 545

545 Six 19th. century books on Napoleon
incl.Bonaporte and The French People 1804.

$50 - $100

Stock book of Canadian and Newfoundland
stamps.

546 Binder of World stamps.
$25 - $50

533

536

547 Two 19th. century leather bound part book sets-
George Elliot and William Shakespeare.

$50 - $75

Two stock books of Australian and Great Britain
stamps.

$40 - $60

552 Framed early embroidered map of England-
Scotland & Wales.

$100 - $200

Book and record album-Cabaret both signed by
cast including Joel Gray.

Lot # 553

553 Mounted buffalo head.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 554

554 Four photographs of Elvis Presley for Paramount
production "Paradise, Hawaiian Style", c.1965.

$200 - $400

$10 - $30

555 Green stock book of misc. stamps including
Germany.

$50 - $100

550 Just Thoughts by Myfanwy Pavelic (two copies)-
both sgnd. & dedicated & a "Myf" birthday book.

556 Legends of Vancouver by E.Pauline Johnson-Geo.
Forsyth Vancouver, 1912.

$20 - $30

$30 - $60

Lot # 557

557 Early 19th. century framed map- "British Colonies
in North America", 7 1/2" x 9".

$75 - $125

548

558 White binder of Canadian, American and World
stamps.

$75 - $150

551 Two blue stock books of misc. World, Great Britain
and Canadian stamps.

559 Mochul gouache, "Battle Scene with Two
Elephants".

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

560 Lot of Edmonton police ephemera.
$10 - $20

Art book:Adolf Hitler als Maler und Zeichner.

549



$5 - $10

568 Book- The GIA Diamond Dictionary.
$10 - $20

563 Catalogue:Myfanwy Spencer Pavelic Burnaby Art
Gallery 1978 with many signatues.

569 Lot of European stamps.
$30 - $60

$50 - $75

570 Black and white photograph signed J. Karsh, 9
1/8" x 7 1/8".

$25 - $50

561

571 Two stock books of Great Britain stamps.
$30 - $60

564 The Kama-Sutra Photo-Illustated- Hagarth Guuild,
1970.

572 Box of older books.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

573 Ten vols. - Robert Louis Stevenson, 1906.
$25 - $50

Life magazine - Sept.1, 1952 issue, "Hemingway".

574 18 vols. - Balzak, 1901.
$15 - $30

562

565

575 Coloured photograph signed W.R. Macaskill,
"Lunenberg Harbour,Nova Scotia 1931".

$25 - $50

The Story of the Group of Seven by Lawren
Harris:Rous & Mann 1964.

576 Coloured photo signed W.R.MacCaskill 9 1/4" x 7
1/8", "Bluenose Close Hauled".

$25 - $50

$30 - $60

19th. century leather bound Gaelic Bible.

577 Framed antique embroidery of a Lady.
$50 - $75

578 Pair of fossilized fish.
$20 - $30

566 A Wilderness of Days by Maxwell Bates-Sono Nis
Press Victoria 1978.

579 4 vols.: The Birds of British Columbia.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

580 Five vintage phonograph posters.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

581 The Screwtape Letters by C.S.Lewis- Geoffrey
Bles The Century Press, 1942.

$15 - $30

567 Two stock books of misc. USA, Middle East, Spain
and World stamps.

582 Waiting For Godot by Samuel Beckett- Faber and
Faber, 1957.

$25 - $50

$50 - $100
589 Lot of European and Commonwealth stamps.

$30 - $60

$10 - $20

590 Two Years Before The Mast by R.H.Dana
jr.:Random House 1936.

$25 - $50

585 The Waste Land and other poems by T.S.Eliot-
Faber& Faber.

591 Photo album of Canadian and World stamps.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

592 Lot of Canadian stamps.
$30 - $60

583

593 Stock book of misc. Commonwealth stamps.
$50 - $75

586 Two vols.-Ralph Waldo Emerson- Houghton 1883.

594 Revised Edition The American Vocalist:Taggard
and Thompson Boston 1849.

$20 - $30

$20 - $30

595 Tisza Tales by Rosika Schwimmer ill. Willy
Pogany-Doubleday, 1928.

$15 - $30

The Ryerson Poetry Chap Book- Myssium by
Albert Norman Levine ill.James & T.MacDonald.

596 Collection of pamphlets & journals pertaining to
General Custer and Little Big Horn.

$50 - $75

584

587

597 Steinbeck books incl. "Mice and Men" and
"Grapes of Wrath".

$20 - $40

Two framed photographs of Flight Lieutenant Bill
Stephens c.1944-one receiving D.S.O.

598 Ten vols. - Chambers Encyclopedia, 1876.
$50 - $75

$15 - $30

The Cocktail Party by T.S.Eliot- Faber & Faber &
Collected Poems of T.S.Eliot.

599 Misc. navigation charts circa early 1900s (12).
$20 - $40

600 Misc. naval navigation charts circa early 1900s
(21).

$25 - $50

588 Election Pamphlets- Broadsides on Canadian
Poletics c. 1905.

601 Britannica 11th Edition in parts.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

$50 - $75



603

607 Lot of WWII books.
$10 - $15

Croatian vintage calendars (2).

608 Freemason's Lodge medal with ribbon- 32 Spes
Meo In Deo Est.

$25 - $50

N/A 

609 "Republican President Task Force Medal of Merit"
medallion.

$10 - $20

602 Nine 11x14 black & white photos of
Princess/Queen Elizabeth with family(1948-1952).

610 Lot of American silver dollars and half dollars.
$200 - $300

604 Lot of antique and vintage books.

611 Two RCMP and NWMP cap badge badges and
pouch badge.

$10 - $20

$25 - $50

612 Autograph book started June 1878 with drawings.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100

613 Box with medallions, desk seal, etc.
$20 - $30

605 Small lot of German books incl. 18th century Bible.

614 Framed black and white picture signed Jean
Chretian, 4" x 2 3/4".

$15 - $30

$30 - $50

615 Small piece of cloth believed taken after surviving
Great Fire of London 1666.

$10 - $30

Lot # 616

616 Lot of World War II medals & memorabilia-Captain
Edward William Ronald Fortt 1920-1942.

$250 - $500

Lot # 602

606

617 Antique book, "Arms" and a catalogue of English
nobility 17th Century.

$100 - $200

Two vintage newspapers dated November 1, 1918
(WWI).

618 View Master and slides.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

623 Simplex Junior Album of Great Britain stamps.
$50 - $75

620

Lot # 624

624 Set of World War I & II medals with photograph
awarded to Colonel Ronald L. Fortt.

$100 - $150

Two Margaret Thatcher signed letters on 10
Downing Street stationary.

625 RCMP uniform boots, socks, jackets, galoshes
and suitcase incl RCMP issued gear.

N/A 

$50 - $100

626 WWII RCM handmade ensign.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

627 Box of vintage civil and military photos.
$15 - $30

621 Framed black and white photograph signed
Margaret Thatcher, 5" x 3 3/4".

628 Seven post card images by Hermann
Nonnenmacher- six in ink & one pencil.

$100 - $150

$25 - $50

Lot # 629

629 Twenty Roman British 4th century coins in sheet.
$100 - $150

619

630 Four photos of the Duke and Duchess of Cornwall.
$20 - $30

622 Two letters signed s. W.(William)L.
(Lyon)MacKenzie King d. 1900 & 1901 on
Dep.Labour Canada sta.

631 Six signed photos of classical musicians.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

632 Loose anatomical prints - 1737.
$50 - $100

Two vintage baseball cards - Babe Ruth and Ty
Cobb.

Lot # 620



639 Lot of pictures and documents.
$15 - $20

$20 - $40

640 Lot of Edison diamond discs.
$30 - $50

635 Box of military photos, books, etc.

641 Wm. Wise & Son mantle clock with key.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

642 Edison cylinders and two records.
$30 - $50

633

643 Box of older books.
$25 - $50

636 19th. century American Family Bible-Philadelphia
1888.

644 Edison diamond discs and cylinders.
$30 - $50

$50 - $75

645 Box of books on and by Winston Churchill.
$25 - $50

Hudson's Bay Company blanket.

Lot # 646

646 Saxton 12 gauge double barreled muzzle loading
pin fire shotgun.

$50 - $100

634

637

Lot # 647

647 Winchester 30-30 lever action rifle, No.1727.
$150 - $300

19th. century framed coloured map of North
America-John Tallis & Company.

Lot # 648

648 Carl Schilling Hoibuchsenmacber 22 caliber single
shot rifle.

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

Framed portrait print, "Lehman Brothers".

Lot # 649

649 19th century Maastricht 45 cal.bolt action repeater
rifle.

$75 - $125

Lot # 650

650 Springfield muzzle loading shotgun.
$50 - $100

638 Books - Canada & It's Provinces.

Lot # 651

651 Newmann Brothers 12 guage double barreled
shotgun with engraved stock,(#7556).

$150 - $300

$15 - $30

$20 - $40


